Cevodur CRP - Rundstab

Gepresst, Dichte 1,36 g/cm3

Lieferlange:
@/mm Toleranz
& +0.13/-0.13
5 +0.13/-0.13
6 +0.13/-0.13
8 +0.13/-0.13
10 +0.13/-0.13
12 +0.13/-0.13
15 +0.13/-0.13
16 +0.13/-0.13
18 +0.13/-0.13
20 +0.13/-0.13
22 +0.13/-0.13
24 +0.13/-0.13
25 +0.13/-0.13
28 +0.25/-025
30 +0.25/-025
35 +0.25/-0.25
40 +0.25/-0.25
45 +0.25/-0.25
50 +0.25/-0.25

Reg. 7.10a/ 2014-11

Farbe
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun
braun

braun

1'000 mm / 2'000 mm

kg/m
0.010
0.027
0.038
0.068
0.107
0.154
0.240
0.273
0.346
0.427
0.517
0.615
0.668
0.837
0.960
1.310
1.710
2.160
2.670

Art.-Nr.
106558
184183
106559
106560
184173
106561
184174
106583
184175
184176
167015
184177
184178
184179
184180
184181
129181
184182
184184
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